COMPANY

Abby Glen Pet Memorial Services

Above & Beyond English Setter Rescue

Active K9.Com

Almost Heaven Kennels/Appalacian Rescue Group
American Bouvier Rescue League

Animals Everywhere/Square Tooth Productions
Atomic Products

Best Friends Pet Portraits

Big Apple Rhythmics

Bird Dawg Embroidery

CATTREES.COM

Cattyshack

Clingy Canines

Coastal Cage

Crown Silk Screen

Delaware Valley Doberman Pinscher Assistance
Delaware Valley Golden Retriever Rescue, Inc.
Delaware Valley Weinmaraner Rescue

Dog Guard of Lehigh Valley, Inc.

Dog Tag Creations

Dogality

Duncan's Homemade Treats and Gifts

Fancy Publications, a division of BowTie, Inc.
First State Greyhound Rescue

Greater Lehigh Therapy Dogs

Green Foods Corporation

In The Bag Pet Services

International Weight Pull Assoc.

Invisable Fence

Just Peachy Jewels

Kromerhaus Kennels

Lehigh County Humane Society

Lil' Yella' Dog

Linda Ann's Greyhound Rescue

Lorraine's Gallery

Lucky Chance Pet Resort & Spa

BOOTH PRODUCT_D

610
352
347
245
343
505
538
541
305
543
739
549
311
249
744
351
449
511
513
403
445
404
612
539
254
AD
256
IWPA
312
355
247
442
444
315
547
450

Pet Memorials

English Setter Rescue Group

Agility Toys, Tug Toys, Back Packs

Kennel, Breeder, Sponsor Appalachian Rescue (monkeys)
American Bouvier Rescue

Animals Everywhere/TV Show/Host - Producer

Illuminated Accessories for People and Their Pets

Pet Portraits (photo)

Fundraiser for US Gymnastics

Custom On-Site Embroidery Jackets, Shirts, Hats

Cat Furniture, Beds, Catnip Toys

Cat Accessories, Gifts, Toys

Window Clings, Ornaments, Air Fresheners

Pet Cages

Cat Boutique

Doberman Pinscher Rescue Group

Golden Retriever Rescue

Weinmaraner Rescue

Invisable fence

Military people & pet dog tags

On-Line Store: Clothing, Leashes, Accessories
Homemade Pet Treats

Pet Magazine

Greyhound Rescue , and Greyound Related Items
Therapy Dogs

Pet Supplements

Pet Waste Removal

All-Breed Weight Pull Association

Invisable Fencing

Natural Furry Animals, Animal Sterling Jewelry, Crystal Paperweights
Obedience/Police Dogs/Flyball/agility

Animal Shelter www.lehighhumane.org

Natural Pet Foods, Chicken Soup for the Soul, Handcrafted Products
Greyhound Rescue/Placement

Aquarium Custom Designs

Pet Resort & Spa, Canine Masseuse, Veterinary Acupressure



M.G.M. Enterprises 454 Handcrafted Fuzzy Pets

Maverick USA 354 Instant Neck Warmers, Ice Sheets

Meadowbrook Photo Arts 316 Personalized Pet Photo Art on Tiles, Mugs, Shirts

Mid-Atlantic Waterproofing of NJ, Inc. 452 Basement Waterproofing

Nature's Variety 411 Pet Food

Noah's World PONY  Petting Zoo & Pony Rides

Nooks and Crannies 319 Dog & Cat Fits-Ceramic Bowls, Ceramic Jars, Picture Frames, Edible
Greeting Cards

North Hampton SPCA 346 Animal Shelter

Not Just Cats 603 Cat Toys, Accessories, T-Shirts, Jewelry

Nutro Products 508 Pet Food Distributor

One By One, Inc. 443 No-Kill Cat Shelter

One Scoop 257 Sticky Lint Roller/One Scoop/Rubber Broom

One Scoop 618 Sticky Lint Roller/One Scoop/Rubber Broom

One Scoop 737 Sticky Lint Roller/One Scoop/Rubber Broom

Orchard Hill's Training Center 317 Agility/Dog Trainer

Oxyfresh 611 Oxyfresh

Pal Treats 350 Gourmet Treats & Food

Paws for Sertoma 406 Fund Raiser for Animal Related Causes

Peaceable Kingdom Animal Communicator 503 Pet Psychic Communicator-Health & Behavorial Issues, Lost Pets

Perfect Paws 243 Mobile Pet Grooming Van

Pet Supplies Plus 408 PPEO3/KB1

Poop-Freeze 504 Aerosol Freeze Spray For Easy Waste Pick-Up

Pure Air - Pure Water - Pure Wind Power 349 EcoQuest/Alpine Air Purification System/Water Filters

Pure Air PA & Pet Products 746 Pet Supplies/toys & vet products

Rainforest Reptile Show 261 Reptile/Animal Education Show

Reptile Kingdom 532 Reptile Show

Rest Assured Pet Sitters 615 Pet Sitting Service

Rogers Rescues 514 Rescue Group

Save A Shepherd Rescue Alliance 414 German Shepherd Rescue Grou[

Scent-Sations/Mia Bella Gourmet SoyCandles 512 Scented Candles

Sleepy Hole - O 446 Dog Beds

Superior Haven Rottweiler Rescue 308 Rescue Group

Swheat Scoop 506 Natural Wheat Litter[

Tails of the Tundra 447 Siberian Husky Rescue Group

Tall Tails Training 614 Dog Trainer



Teddy Bear Products

The Days Inn & Conference Center
The Holistic Pet

Treasured Friends

Warm Fuzzy Ferret Rescue

Yun Hai International Trading, Inc.
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Candy & Nuts

Host Hotel

Natural nutritional Supplements/Treatments
Egyptian Style Pet Memorials, Urns, Protect-A-Vest
Ferret Rescue & Placement

Cat & Dog Sleeping Bags



609
613
617
738
AD2
AD3



